Queen Street Dart League - QSDL 2018/19

Pos

Name

Will Zahn

Damir Ruscukic

Kaylie Flynn

Lukas Wojcicki

Team Name WP
Bulls on Parade 4
Bulls on Parade 7
Bulls on Parade 20
Bulls on Parade 18

Mem

Yes

Yes

Yes

DCR

3-1

11-6

15-3

D501

1-2

9-7

9-7

DCH

0-3

4-3

5-0

Statistics provided by www.yourleaguestats.com - Page 1/2

S501

0-0

4-9

9-4

S401

0-0

9-4

6-4

W/L

4-6

11-14

37-29

44-18

PPW

3.86

6.78




Queen Street Dart League - QSDL 2018/19

Standings were printed on Tuesday, May 14th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Bulls on Parade
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